
 

 
INVITATION TO BID 

P&S-F-03-01 
Date:01/08/2017 Rev No. 0 

Page 1 of 1 

 
ATTN: CORPORATE COMMUNICATION 

For publication in newspapers as per the following details: 
 

ADVERTISEMENT PARTICULARS: 
Publication Date: 17.12.2025 (Wednesday) 

Newspapers for Ad Placement: Leading Dailies of Karachi, Lahore, Islamabad, Peshawar & Quetta (in both 
English & Urdu Versions) 

 
Sealed E-Bids are invited through SAP Ariba from eligible contractors with adequate past relevant experience and 
financial capabilities for the below captioned tender(s): 
 

SR. # TENDERS DESCRIPTION TENDER NO. BIDDING 
PROCEDURE 

TENDERS 
AVAILABILITY 

1 

Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 150 
KVA DG Set with canopy at PSO LPG Plant 
Korangi - Karachi 

CF-19325-AS Single Stage – 
Two Envelope 

https://portal.u
s.bn.cloud.arib
a.com/dashboar
d/public/appex
t/comsapsbncdi
scoveryui#/Rfx
Event/preview/
1110000689?anI
d=ANONYMO

US 
 

FOR S. NO. 1 -2 DATE TIME 

BID DOCUMENTS COLLECTION (THROUGH SAP ARIBA)  
From 17.12.2025 

till 31.12.2025 08:30 AM to 04:30 PM 

BID SUBMISSION (THROUGH SAP ARIBA)  02.01.2026 Till 02:15 PM 
BID OPENING (THROUGH SAP ARIBA)  02.01.2026 03:00 PM Onwards 
NOTE: For Single Stage Two Envelope bidding procedure, commercial bid opening date and time will be 
communicated later to the technically qualified bidders only. 

 
Note: 
• For Tender # CF-19325-AS Valid PEC certificate of category C6 or above is required for issuance of 
tender documents. 
 
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 
 
Any party interested to participate in any of the tender(s) may send its request for tender documents through 
SAP Ariba Portal in the following manner: 
 

1. Scanned copy of the duly signed and stamped request on official letterhead of the bidder shall be 
uploaded on SAP Ariba Portal. In the subject request letter, please mention “Tender Documents 
Collection Request – Tender No.______”. 

 
 

This advertisement is also available on PSO website www.psopk.com/procurement and PPRA 
website www.ppra.org.pk 
 
Please note that interested vendors not having Ariba Network ID are requested to register themselves on SAP 
Ariba Portal by clicking on the link below to access and participate in upcoming PSO tenders.  

 

http://www.psopk.com/procurement
http://www.ppra.org.pk/


 

 
INVITATION TO BID 

P&S-F-03-01 
Date:01/08/2017 Rev No. 0 

Page 2 of 1 
https://tenderpso.com.pk:8022/   
 
The bidders are urged to visit PSO & PPRA websites regularly for any further changes that may be updated 
by the Company, from time to time. 

 
 PAKISTAN STATE OIL COMPANY LIMITED 

2ND FLOOR, PSO HOUSE, KHAYABAN-E-IQBAL, CLIFTON, KARACHI TEL: 111-111-PSO (776), Ext:  
Website: www.psopk.com/procurement 

https://tenderpso.com.pk:8022/
http://www.psopk.com/procurement

	Press Ad (wednesday) 17.12.2025
	Tender uploading fee mail

